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e-Short Q
uotation notice 

.0 
D

ate;-.04.12.2024 
C

om
m

issioner N
M

C
 invites e-Q

uotation on in B-1 form
 for the follow

ing w
orks. These e-Q

uotation can be purchased by the registered 
contractors of N

M
C

 from
 N

M
C

's w
ebsite (w

w
w

.nm
c.tenders.com

) 
Those contractors w

ho are not registered w
ith N

M
C

, should tem
porarily 

registered them
selves on line. If not, such contractors w

ill not be able to purchase thee-Q
uotation The sale and purchase of e-tenders can be 

done throui:ih internet 
N

am
e of D

epartm
ent:-

PW
D

 M
angalw

ari Zone No -10. NM
C 

D
ate of Sale for 

D
ate of 

D
ate of 

Tim
e Lim

it in 
C

ost of 
Q

uotation in 
subm

ission 
opening for 

Tender 
Estim

ate C
ost 

Blank 
C

lass of 
betw

een 10.30 
for Q

uotation 
Q

uotation at 
N

am
e of W

ork 
calendar 

N
o. 

Rs. 
Q

uotation 
C

ontractor 
am

 to 1.30 
( up to 2.00 

3.00 p.m
. (if 

m
onths 

p.m
.) 

p.m
.) 

possible) 

Pro. &
 Laying S

ew
er Line at M

ankapur &
 G

ittikhadan In 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 
1 

249928 
2M

onth 
590 

D
t.O

f Sub. 
Pr. N

o. 10 (8.1.N. 641) 

Pro. &
 S

upplying &
 Spreding M

urrum
 &

 G
SB at Sugat 

I to IX 
04.12.2024 To 

10.12.2024 
11.12.2024 

2 
243439 

2M
onth 

590 
D

t.O
f S

ub. 
N

agar &
 V

arious Places In Pr. N
o. 01 (8.1.N. 367) 

C
onst. of C

ham
ber at N

ai Basti, G
addigodam

 &
 Khalashi 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 
3 

249715 
2M

onth 
D

t.O
fS

ub. 
Line &

 V
arious Places In Pr. N

o. 09 (8.1.N
. 641) 

Pro. &
 Laying S

ew
er Line at N

ear M
obil Toilet at Raj 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11
.12.2024 

4 
249987 

D
I.O

f S
ub. 

N
agar Slum

 In Pr. N
o. 10 (B.I.N

. 327) 
R

epairing of Pot H
oles at V

arious Places In Pr. No. 09 
2M

onth 
590 

I to IX 
04.12.2024 To 

10.12.2024 
11

.12.2024 
5 

199753 
D

I.O
f Sub. 

(B
.I.N

. 367) 
Pro. &

 Laying S
ew

er Line at Kutubshah N
agar, G

autam
 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 
6 

N
agar &

 D
ashrath N

agar 
In Pr. N

o. 10 (B.I.N
. 334) 

249982 
D

I.O
f Sub. 

C
onst. &

 R
epairing of Toilet at M

ankapur G
hat In Pr. No. 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11
.12.2024 

199760 
D

I.O
f Sub. 

7 
1

1
(8.1.N

.611
) 

. 
Pro. &

 Laying S
ew

er Line at From
 H

/o Bablu Tailor to 
249992 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11
.12.2024 

8 
H

all ha at G
autam

 N
agar, G

ittikhadan In Pr. N
o. 10 

D
I.O

f S
ub. 

l!B
.I.N

. 613\ 
R

epairing of O
tta W

ork at Bakra M
andi, Katlakhana 

In 
217713 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 
9 

Pr. N
o. 09 (B

.I.N
. 327) 

D
t.O

f Sub. 

R
epairing of C

ham
ber;s at V

arious Places In Pr. N
o. 10 

249874 
2M

onth 
590 

I to IX 
04.12.2024 To 

10.12.2024 
11

.12.2024 
10 

l!B
.I.N

. 293\ 
D

I.O
f S

ub. 

Pro. &
 S

upplying &
 Spreding M

urrum
 &

 Various Places 
199467 

2M
onth 

590 
I to IX 

04.12.2024 To 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 
11 

In Pr. N
o. 01 (B

.I.N
. 367) 

D
I.O

f S
ub. 



12 
C

onst. of R
C

C
 C

ham
ber at R

aj N
agar, C

hhaoni, 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ 
\ 04.12.2024 To I 10 12 2024 

M
ankapur & V

arious P
laces In Pr. N

o. 10 (8.1.N
. 641) 

199995 
2M

on th 
590 

1 to IX 
D

t.O
f Sub. 

· 
· 

11.12.2024 

1) 
Q

uotation form
s shall be available from

 zonal office after show
ing the valid registration capt w

ith the application 

2) 
S

ubm
ission shall be at zonal office w

ith the valid registration copy 
3) 

A
dditional 12 %

 G
.S

.T. C
harges Taken O

n B
lank Tender & Q

uotation as per circular N
o.221/C

AF0/2018 D
t.13/06/2018 

~
,
 

Sub D
ivisiional E

ngineer 
A

ssistant C
om

m
issioner 

M
angalw

ari Zone 10, N
.M

.C
. N

agpur 
M

angalw
ari Zone 10, N

.M
.C

. N
agpur. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

