e-Short Quotation notice .0

Date;-.04.12.2024

registered themselves online. If not, such contractors will not be able to purchase the e-Quotation The sale and purchase of e-tenders can be contractors of NMC from NMC's website (www.nmc.tenders.com) Those contractors who are not registered with NMC, should temporarily Commissioner NMC invites e-Quotation on in B-1 form for the following works. These e-Quotation can be purchased by the registered

Name of Department :- PWD Mangalwari Zone No - 10, NMC

	Т					-					
1	70	9	∞	7	თ	5	4	ω	2	_	Tender No.
Pro. & Supplying & Spreding Murrum & Various Places In Pr. No. 01 (B.I.N. 367)	Repairing of Chamber;s at Various Places In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 293)	Repairing of Otta Work at Bakra Mandi, Katlakhana In Pr. No. 09 (B.I.N. 327)	Pro. & Laying Sewer Line at From H/o Bablu Tailor to Hallha at Gautam Nagar, Gittikhadan In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 613)	Const. & Repairing of Toilet at Mankapur Ghat In Pr. No. 11 (B.I.N. 611)	Pro. & Laying Sewer Line at Kutubshah Nagar, Gautam Nagar & Dashrath Nagar In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 334)	Repairing of Pot Holes at Various Places In Pr. No. 09 (B.I.N. 367)	Pro. & Laying Sewer Line at Near Mobil Toilet at Raj Nagar Slum In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 327)	Const. of Chamber at Nai Basti, Gaddigodam & Khalashi Line & Various Places In Pr. No. 09 (B.I.N. 641)	Pro. & Supplying & Spreding Murrum & GSB at Sugat Nagar & Various Places In Pr. No. 01 (B.I.N. 367)	Pro. & Laying Sewer Line at Mankapur & Gittikhadan In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 641)	Name of Work
199467	249874	217713	249992	199760	249982	199753	249987	249715	243439	249928	Estimate Cost Rs.
2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	2Month	Time Limit in calendar months
590	.590	590	590	590	590	590	590	590	590	590	Cost of Blank Quotation
l to IX	- to IX	- to IX	to IX	I to IX	l to IX	- to IX	to IX	to IX	to X	I to IX	Class of Contractor
04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	04.12.2024 To Dt.Of Sub.	Date of Sale for Quotation in Submission between 10.30 for Quotation p.m.)
10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	10.12.2024	Date of submission for Quotation (up to 2.00 p.m.)
11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	11.12.2024	Date of opening for Quotation at 3.00 p.m. (if possible)



		Ź	e application	n copt with th	alid registration	ter showing the v	1) Overtation forms shall be available from zonal office after showing the valid registration copt with the application	
11.12.2024	10.12.2024	IX Dt.Of Sub. 10.12.2024 11.12	I to IX	590	2Month	199995	12 Const. of RCC Chamber at Raj Nagar, Chhaoni, Mankapur & Various Places In Pr. No. 10 (B.I.N. 641)	0.0
		בי וכס ססי די						

- 1) Quotation forms shall be available from zonal office after showing the vali
- 3) Additional 12 % G.S.T. Charges Taken On Blank Tender & Quotation as per circular No.221/CAFO/2018 Dt.13/06/2018 Submission shall be at zonal office with the valid registration copy

Assistant Commissioner

Mangalwari Zone 10, N.M.C. Nagpur

Mangalwari Zone 10, N.M.C. Nagpur. Sub Divisiional Engineer